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05/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914866 21,750.00 b 0.00 -21,750.00 625 5600114
05/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 21,750.00 0.00 000625 5600114
06/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914864 1,509,666.98 1/ 0.00 -1,500,666.98 625 5500103
06/01/2540 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,509,666.98 A 000 000625 5500103
: )
06/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914868 403,900.00 <7 0.00 +-403,900.00 625 5600114
06/01/2560 OTID . DDA Overdraft 403,900.00 &/ 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
¥ !
06/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914871 1,590,990.65 A 0.00 -1,590,990.65 625 5500103
06/01/2560 OTID. ~ DDA Overdraft 1,590,990.65 ?f 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
01/2560 CWTR = DDA Withdraw 10914862 7920000 £ 0.00 -79,200.00 625 5601313
06/01/2560 OTID . - - DDA Overdraft - 79,200.00. 0.00 ~...0.00 625 . 5601313.
27
06/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914870 2,592.00 0.00 . -2,592.00 625. 5500103
06/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,592.00 ¥, 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
09/01/2560 CWTR - DDA Withdraw 10914869 32,200.00 A 0.00 - - -32,200.00 625 5500103
09/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 32,200.00 ¥ 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
09/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914837 148,000.00 X 0.00 -148,000.00 516 5801145
09/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 148,000.00 ¥ 0.00 000516 5801145
12/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914867 16,500.00 / 0.00 <16,500,00 625 5601313
12/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 16,500,00 ¥ 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
16/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914861 12,809.16 0.00 -12,809.16 625 5600114
16/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 12,809.16 & 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
Page Dr.= 10 3,817,608.79 Cr.= 10 3,817,608.79 %/
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17/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914881 685,104.64 ¥ 0.00 685,194.64 625 5600114
17/01/2560 OTID.. DDA Overdraft 685,194.64 X 0.00 000625 5600114
17/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw = 10914878 3,000.00 0.00 "-3,;000;007625" 5600114
17/01/2560 OTID DDA Qverdraft 3,000.00 0.00 000625 5600114
18/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914852 2,829.00 0.00 2,829.00 625 5601313
18/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,820.00 ¥ 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
1501/2560 CWTR = DDA Withdraw 10914874 480.00 & 0.00 -480.00 625 5601313
18/01/2560 OTID = DDA Overdraft 480.00 ¥ 0.00 000625 5601313
18/01/2560 IINCL' - ICAS Cheque 10914872 5,416.00 Y 0.00 -5,416.00 1 90063
“101/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,416.00 A 0.00 0.00 1 90063
T9/01/2560.. CWTR .. . DDA Withdraw - -~ 10914877 - 1,000.00 47 0.00 - - -1,000.00.625 . 5500103 . ..
19/01/2560 OTID . DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 © 0.00625 5500103
19/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914844 1,800.00 & 0.00 -1,800.00 625 5500103
19/01/2560. QTID - . DDA Overdraft - 1,800.00 - £ 0.00 000 625 5500103 -
19/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914842 100000,,%? 0.00 -1,000.00 625 5500103
19/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 0.00 000625 5500103
20/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914888 0.00 -11,430,00 625 5600114
20/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,430.00 X 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
200012560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914885 1,701.24 % 0.00 -1,701,24 625 5600114
20/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,701.24 ¥ 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
20/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914891 39,000.00 0.00 -39,000.00 625 5601313
Page Dr.= | 1‘1 ‘75.2,850,88 VCr,= 10
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20/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 39.000.00 M 0.00 000625 5601313
23/01/2560 CWTR . DDA Withdraw 10914876 .. 550000 A 0.00 | 5,50000528 5401768
23/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,500.00 ff 0.00 000528 5401768
23/012560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914889 113,00000 # 0.00 -113,00000 625 5601313
23/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 113,00000 0.00 000625 5601313
23/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914890 66.000.00 0.00 -66,000.00 625 5601313
23/01/2560 OTID.. .. DDA Overdraft 66,000.00 ‘f' 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
24/01/2560 CWTR: DDA Withdraw 10914884 37,258.50 Y 0.00 -37,258.50 625 5600114
24/01/2560 OTID - - DDA Overdraft 37,258.50 A 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
'01/2560 IINCL - . .ICAS Cheque 10914826 42,762.98 j? | 0.00 -42,762.98 1 90063
24/01/2560 OTID - .. DDA Overdraft - - 42,762.98 ;s 0.00 - 0.00 1 90063
25/01/2560 CWTR . DDA Withdraw 10914893 ©9,300.00 3 0.00 -9,300.00 625 .. 5500103 -
25/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,300.00 * 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
25/01/2560 CWTR - - DDA Withdraw =~ 10914895 . - 52669500 ) 0.00 - -526,695.00 625 - - 5601313 - .
25/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 526,695.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
25/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914897 70,800.00 & 0.00 -70,800.00 625 5601313
25/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 70,800.00 £ 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
26}61/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914883 2,900.00 )&j 0.00 -2,900.00 625 5500103
26/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft . 2,900.00 ;‘“ 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
30/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914882 20,000.00 -\ 0.00 -20,000.00 625 5600114
30/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 20,000.00 1/ 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
Page D= 10 Cr.= 11 93321648

894,216.48
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30/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914894 30,000.00 0.00 -30,000.00 625 5600114
30/01/2560 OTID . DDA.Overdraft = ! 30,000.00 0.00 000625 5600114
31/01/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw .~ 10914892 58,000.00 0.00 -58,000.00 625 5601313
31/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 58,000.00 0.00 000625 5601313
31/01/2560 ‘IINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 10914875 . 1,12935 ° 0.00 -1,129.35 1 90063
31/01/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,12935 0.00 0.00 1 90063
CF . .- wemenl | : 0.00
Page Dr.= 3 89,129.35 Cr= 3 89,129.35
= 34 5,553,805.50

Total Dr.= 34 5,553,805.50 GE
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B/F yRAUNY 5,653,867.17
05/01/2560 SDCK . SAV Depositby.. 10213402 4,174,462.40 0.00 0,828,329.57 625 5500103
05/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 21,750.00 0.00 9,806,579.57 625 5600114
06/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,509,666.98 0.00 8206,912.59 625 5500103
06/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 403,900.00 0.00 7.893,012.59 625 5600114
06/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,590,990.65 0.00 6.302,021.94 625 5500103
06/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 79,200.00 0.00 6,222,821.94 625 5601313
06/01/2560 SDCA ~ fnSudam 13,500.00 0.00 6,236,321.94 625 5601313
0¢/01/2560 OTOS . ' SAV Overdraft 2,592.00 0.00 6,233,729.94 625 5500103
11/2560 OTOS . . SAV Overdraft 32,200.00 0.00 6,201,529.94 625 5500103
09/01/2560 OTOS - - - SAV Overdraft 148,000.00 0.00 6,053,529.94 516. . 5801145
12/01/2560 OTOS . SAV Overdraft 16,500.00 0.00 16,037,029.94 625 . 5601313,
12/01/2560 SDCA  ehnilugaiun 1,120.00 0.00 6,038,149.94 625 5500103
. A
16/01/2560 SDCA. - -fanSuaami.- . . -17,800.00- -.0.00 6,055,949.94 625 - 5600114 ...
16/01/2560 SDCA  shnlSuaan 1,400.00 0.00 6,057,349.94 625 5600114
16/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 12,809.16 0.00 6,044,540.78 625 5600114
17/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 685,194.64 0.00 5359,346.14 625 5600114
17/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft ©3,000.00 0.00 5356,346.14 625 5600114
17/01/2560 SDCK  SAV Depositby 10213404 1,292,286.00 0.00 6.648,632.14 625 5601313
18/01/2560 SDCA  finiiuera 2,200.00 © 0.00 6,650,832.14 625 5601313
18/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 2,829.00 0.00 6.648.003.14 625 5601313
?
oy NV
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18/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft © 480.00 0.00 6.647.523.14 625 5601313
18/01/2560 OTOS .. SAV Overdraft. - 5,416.00 0.00 6,6‘42‘;107.‘1‘4 1 90063
19/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 ' 6,641,107.14 625 5500103
19/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 6,639,307214 625 5500103
19/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 6,638307.14 625 5500103
19/01/2560 SDCA  dhnSuaaw 2,200.00 0.00 6,640,507.14 625 5600114
19/01/2560 SDCA.  snduaain 600.00 0.00 6,641,107.14 625 5600114
20/01/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 11,430.00 0.00 6,629,677.14 625 5600114
20/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,701.24 0.00 6,627,975.90 625 5600114
11/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 39,000.00 0.00 6,588,975.90 625 5601313
23/01/2560 OTOS .. SAV Overdraft ; 5,500.00 0.00 6,583,475.90 528 . 5401768
23/01/2560 OTOS = SAV Overdraft 113,000.00 0.00 6,470,475.90 625 5601313 ..
23/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 66,000.00 0.00 6,404,475.90 625 5601313
24/01/2560. OTOS --- SAV Overdraft 37,258.50 0.00 6,367,217.40 625 -5600114 - .-
24/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 42,762.98 0.00 6324454421 90063
25/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 9,300.00 0.00 6,315,154.42 625 5500103
25/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 526,695.00 0.00 5,788,459.42 625 5601313
25/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 70,800.00 0.00 5,717,659.42 625 5601313
26/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 2,900.00 0.00 5714,759.42 625 5500103
27/01/2560 SDCA  fhniFuaain 450.00 0.00 5,715209.42 625 5601313
30/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 20,000.00 0.00 5,695,209.42 625 5600114
D 956,043.72 £ 3 3,250.00 ’Biﬁ%« -
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30/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 30,000.00 ' 0.00 5,665,20042 625 5600114
31/01/2560 SDCA  shnluaam. 15,005.00 0.00 568021442 625 5600114
31/01/2560 SDCK  SAV Depositby 10213405 1,921,309.00 0.00 7,601,523.42 625 5600114
31/01/2560 SDCK  SAV Depositby 10201829 15,700.00 0.00 7,617,22342 625 5600114
31/01/2560 SDCA  shaluaan 15,820.00 0.00 7,633,043.42 625 5600114
31/01/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 58,000.00 0.00 7,575,043.42 625 5601313
31/01/256p OTOS: . . :SAV Overdraft 1,129.35 0.00 7,573,914.07 1 90063
C/F vaaunl1/ 7,573,914.07 4
Page Dr.= 3 89,129.35 Cr.= 4 1,967,834.00
Total Dr. = 34 5,553,805.50 Cr.= 14 7,473,852.40




